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
3 Br's, 3 baths, 2 family areas, large
eat-in kitchen, 2-car grg and over 2500
sq. ft of living area. Come take a look.
Call Molty 462-6700

*THIS MAY BE IT!!*

I

1280 W. 7™ $98,000.00 — —

Beautiful-renovated & updated home ||411 Main - Mingo $32,500.00
from days gone by. 5 Br, 2 baths, Affordable 3 Br ranch style home in
large country kitchen & spacious Mingo. Extra large lot, move-in perfect
dining room with window seat and great curb appeal.
Call Molly 462-6700 Call Molly 462-6700

620 N. Range $52,500.00
Large front greeting porch, large corner
lot, 4 Br's, 1 bath, oversized attached
grg. & newer central heat/air.

*HOME SWEET HOME!*

Call Molly 462-6700

*PERFECT LOCATION"*

IT""‘- i' 1 o

420 lllinois-Brewster $61,000.00
A great home from Days gone by.
Beautiful woodwork throughout, hard
wood floors, large windows, inviting
front sitting porch, 2-car grg., bsmt, &
deck. Call Molly 462-6700

815 Lane $77,500.00
Walkout bsmt is just one of this
homes’ many features. French doors
to large rear deck, new sprinklers, new
lawn, new paint & some new floor
covering. Call Molly 462-6700

*OWN YOUR OWN HOME!!!*

1095 Maize Road $116,000.00
Location, style & space can be found in
this ranch style home. 4 Br's, 3 baths,
full bsmt, 2-car grg., sprinklers & more.
Call Molly 462-6700

*NICE WORKSHOP!!*

$55,000.00
Perfect for retirement - minimal

maintenance & grandpa’s workshop,
underground sprinklers & newer

535 S. School $42,900.00

So affordable, updated 3 Br, 1 bath

with central heat/air, detached grg &
lots of nice improvements.

1000 E. 8" $46,500.00
2 BR, 1-bath brick ranch style home
with a lower price. Perfect home for just

~FOR SALE~

880 Veterans Memorial
Drive

Country Living while still in town. North of Colby - 1 acre, 4 bedroom, 2 1/
2 bath, partial basement, 2 car garage/shop attached, 2 car garage/shop
detached, hot tub on deck, wood burning fireplace, recently remodeled, new
sewer system. CALL TODAY TO SEE THIS HOME!

Located in Southwind Plaza

2280 Southwind Ave., Colby, KS

185-462-3058

Linda Taylor, Broker
462-3495, evenings
Dick Weston, Salesman

NEW LISTING!

935 W. 3rd
Enjoy this great opportunity close to the school. Make
this classic bungalow your home. 4 bedroom, 2 bath,
detached garage, oak floors, large yard and much
more. Call Marj at Homeland Real Estate for an ap-
pointment.

410 N. Franklin
Colby, KS 67701
785-462-8255

Hom and

REAL

ESTATE

e NOTICE
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
NOON ON FRIDAY.
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE
DEADLINE 1S12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

462-3963

D,
| 1

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads must

n case of error, call us the FIRST day your ad
uns since we will not be responsible for errors
hfter the first day/week.

N

Call Molly 462-6700 furnace & air  Call Molly 462-6700 getting started. Call Rock!
REAL ESTATE FOR SALE ADDITIONAL LISTINGS:
: 1121 Summer Sun 480 S. Garfield 560 W. 6"
TH - 320a sprinkler irrigated 1% miles S of the |-70 exit | 2327 E. Hwy 24 335 S. Grant 980 W. 3rd
at Mingo, KS—JUST LISTED!! 115 S. Washington 575 W. 6" 265 N. Mission
LG & SH - 5 dryland quarters offered in tracts—5 year | 235 &237 N. Mission 1113 Court Place 215 W. 7"
cash lease w/6% return available F"e"d'ngf';fos . éo .:::.ym‘?_"tt" =y ggg ‘Q’SB -
_ " . . uilding Lots . Schoo
GO ; f6|07zz')c;(:s':,sa;;'r(lnkler irrigated 1%z miles Southeast 3:2 gt ée,r,rac': 321 3rd St Menlo 585 Austin
- . Garfiel 420 A head 135 N. Grant
LG - 2,240 acres grass, cropland, CRP &improvements rrowhes ran
—immed poss—ALL wheat to Buyer OR for the
INVESTOR, 5yr cash lease w/6% return available _COMMERCIAL LISTINGS:
SH - 3 irrigated quarters South of Ruleton—available in | 1523 & 1525 w. 4 950 S. Range
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